Arise and Walk Through the Land 203 + HiRERE I
Holy Work Assignment Schedule for January 2026

SERVICE Ed
DATE TIME TRANS HYMN LEADER PIANIST LUNCH NOTES
LEADER Ye
- Caleb Bethany - - &2 Cindy/Manuella
Fri, Jan 2 07:50 pm Pr. Barry I caleb
Online service on Messenger Judges 10-16
10:30 am Mark Morning Prayer - dd Quinn
10:50 am Pr. Barry Mark Manuela Joy Jing Polly
Sat, Jan 3
Polly Maegan Jesse Pr. Barry
01:20 pm Pr. Barry
The book of Acts
Fri, Jan 9 07:50 pm Online - Live Stream is available @ http://tjc.ca/ - ﬁ g/lattZeW/Caleb
randon
10:30 am Matthew Morning Prayer - Judges 17-21
Sat, Jan 10 10:50 am Matthew Caleb Jesse Manuela Xiao Ting Ping 1 Corinth. 1-2
01:20 pm Cindy Mark Joy Bethany Online Class @7:30PM
Fri, Jan 16 07:50 pm Online - Live Stream is available @ http://tjc.ca/ - a Xictsr/Maegan
ac
10:30 am Victor Morning Prayer - 1 Corinth. 3-9
Sat, Jan 17 10:50 am Victor Manuela Maegan Jesse Polly Matthew
01:20 pm Mark Jing Bethany Joy Online Class @7:30PM
- Mark Manuela - - ﬂ MattheW/ManUela
Fri, Jan 23 07:50 pm Pr. Hsieh 1 Jim
Online service on Messenger 1 Corinth. 10-16
10:30 am Pr. Hsieh Morning Prayer - dd Quinn
10:50 am Pr. Hsieh Polly Caleb Bethany Jing Jack
Sat, Jan 24
, Mark Maegan Joy Pr. Hsieh
01:20 pm Pr. Hsieh — —
BTt EHEEE--R UG
Fri, Jan 30 07:50 pm Online - Live Stream is available @ http://tic.ca/ - a andy/Jane
aegan
10:30 am Victor Morning Prayer - Ruth 1-4
] ) . . 2 Corinth. 1-3
Sat, Jan 31 10:50 am Victor Bethany Joseph Jesse Xiao Ting Mandy
01:20 pm Jing Mark Joy Manuela Online Class @7:30PM

a. 10:30 am - 10:50 am Morning Prayer

b. 10:50 am - 12:00 pm Sabbath Morning Service
c. 01:20 pm - 02:30 pm Sabbath Afternoon Service
d. 01:20 pm - 02:30 pm Elementary RE Class

e. 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Youth RE Class

RE Bible Reading Info Link

&2 Announcement

I saying Grace for Lunch

@& Testimony

Bible Study/Bible reading Plan

&d Hymnal Worship

€ RE Activity/Fellowship
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